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Nilotron® Hand Held Aerosol -
Cucumber Melon

Nilotron® handheld aerosols will instantly
freshen the air in any office, business, or
home environment. The Nilotron® aerosol
formula directly attaches to the odor
molecules and converts the odors to a
pleasant fragrance. Handheld aerosol
quickly freshens the air with every spray.

Key Features

e Fine mist, dry aerosol formula

o Updated cap for an easier spray

* Ergonomic can design, for easier hold and spray
o Freshens and controls odors for up to 24 hours

« Available in a wide variety of pleasing fragrances
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SKU 15AECM
Brand Super N®
Product Family Nilotron®

Case LxWxH 9.5x7x10.5
Case Weight (lbs.) 10

Country of Origin United States
Cube 0.4

Fragrance Cucumber Melon

Fragrance Intensity
HTS CODE

NMFC

Packaging Put/Up
Pallet Ti x Hi x Qty
Sell UOM LxWxH
Size

upC

GTIN ITF-14 Case

Moderate
3307.49.00.00
59420

12/cs

18x5x90
CS-9.5x7x10.5
9.5 oz.
021883053310
10021883053317

P: 800.942.9199 F:216.279.0019
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