

Nilotron® Hand Held Aerosol - Cucumber Melon

Nilotron® handheld aerosols will instantly freshen the air in any office, business, or home environment. The Nilotron® aerosol formula directly attaches to the odor molecules and converts the odors to a pleasant fragrance. Handheld aerosol quickly freshens the air with every spray.

Key Features

- Fine mist, dry aerosol formula
- Updated cap for an easier spray
- Ergonomic can design, for easier hold and spray
- Freshens and controls odors for up to 24 hours
- Available in a wide variety of pleasing fragrances



SKU	15AECM
Brand	Super N®
Product Family	Nilotron®
Case LxWxH	9.5 x 7 x 10.5
Case Weight (lbs.)	10
Country of Origin	United States
Cube	0.4
Fragrance	Cucumber Melon
Fragrance Intensity	Moderate
HTS CODE	3307.49.00.00
NMFC	59420
Packaging Put/Up	12/cs
Pallet Ti x Hi x Qty	18 x 5 x 90
Sell UOM LxWxH	CS - 9.5 x 7 x 10.5
Size	9.5 oz.
UPC	021883053310
GTIN ITF-14 Case	10021883053317

